THE DATASHEET OF
AVO75-48S1V8-4
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©2020 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
ARTESYN
AVO75 SERIES
75 Watts
Total Power:

Over temperature protection:
Auto-restart
Switching frequency: 310 KHz
Temperature coefficient: ±0.02/°C
Isolation
I/O isolation 2000 VDC min.
Operating ambient temperature range: -40 °C to +85 °C
Storage temperature: -55 °C to +125 °C
Humidity: 5% to 95% (non-condensing)
MTBF: 2.5 Million hours
RoHS Compliant
advancedenergy.com       3
AVO75
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model number Input voltage Output voltage Power
AVO75-48S1V2-4 36 - 75 Vin 1.2V @ 25A 30W
AVO75-48S1V2P-4 36 - 75 Vin 1.2V @ 25A 30W
AVO75-48S1V8-4 36 - 75 Vin 1.8V @ 25A 45W
AVO75-48S1V8P-4 36 - 75 Vin 1.8V @ 25A 45W
AVO75-48S2V5-4 36 - 75 Vin 2.5V @ 25A 62.5W
AVO75-48S2V5P-4 36 - 75 Vin 2.5V @ 25A 62.5W
AVO75-48S3V3-4 36 - 75 Vin 3.3V @ 20A 66W
AVO75-48S05-4 36 - 75 Vin 5V @ 15A 75W
AVO75-48S05-6 36 - 75 Vin 5V @ 15A 75W
AVO75-48S05P-4 36 - 75 Vin 5V @ 15A 75W
AVO75-48S12P-4 36 - 75 Vin 12V @ 6.3A 75W
- Standard version is negative enable
- “-6” = 3.8mm pin length
- “-4” = 4.8mm pin length
- “-P” = Positive enable